  ,   EPCO
Subject to change – 2012/092 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  EPCO
 -
.
  ( )
 ( )

2012/09 – Subject to change 3Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
Type codes
EPCO – 16 – 100 – 3P – – – A – ST – E – B – + +
EPCO
[mm]
–
F
–
…E 0 … 200 mm
–
A
ST
–
E
–
B
–
D
L
R
–
C5 CMMO, 5 A
 /
–
DIO  I/O
 /
N NPN
P PNP
New
Subject to change – 2012/094 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9
aJ
aA
aB
aC
aD
aE
aF
aG
aH
aI
bJ
bA
bB5
3
9
bC
New
2012/09 – Subject to change 5Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
/
16 25 40
1
LQG

Subject to change – 2012/0918 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
E –   F –
[mm]
A2 AF KF T1 T2 D1 WH
16 100 10 M4 16 1.5 4.3 16
25 150 12 M6 18 2.6 6.4 18
40 200 14 M8 21.5 3.3 8.4 21.5
New
2012/09 – Subject to change 19Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
 – EPCO-16
[mm]
[mm]
  3mm,    8mm,
50 1476415 EPCO-16-50-3P-ST-E 50 1476522 EPCO-16-50-8P-ST-E
100 1476417 EPCO-16-100-3P-ST-E 100 1476524 EPCO-16-100-8P-ST-E
150 1476419 EPCO-16-150-3P-ST-E 150 1476526 EPCO-16-150-8P-ST-E
200 1476421 EPCO-16-200-3P-ST-E 200 1476528 EPCO-16-200-8P-ST-E
 – EPCO-25
[mm]
[mm]
  3mm,    10mm,
50 1470698 EPCO-25-50-3P-ST-E 50 1470769 EPCO-25-50-10P-ST-E
100 1470700 EPCO-25-100-3P-ST-E 100 1470771 EPCO-25-100-10P-ST-E
150 1470702 EPCO-25-150-3P-ST-E 150 1470773 EPCO-25-150-10P-ST-E
200 1470704 EPCO-25-200-3P-ST-E 200 1470775 EPCO-25-200-10P-ST-E
300 1470706 EPCO-25-300-3P-ST-E 300 1470777 EPCO-25-300-10P-ST-E
 – EPCO-40
[mm]
[mm]
  5mm,    12.7mm,
50 1472501 EPCO-40-50-5P-ST-E 50 1472617 EPCO-40-50-12.7P-ST-E
100 1472503 EPCO-40-100-5P-ST-E 100 1472619 EPCO-40-100-12.7P-ST-E
150 1472505 EPCO-40-150-5P-ST-E 150 1472621 EPCO-40-150-12.7P-ST-E
200 1472507 EPCO-40-200-5P-ST-E 200 1472623 EPCO-40-200-12.7P-ST-E
300 1472509 EPCO-40-300-5P-ST-E 300 1472625 EPCO-40-300-12.7P-ST-E
 20
  “A”
(   )
20 (   )

– – + +
New
Subject to change – 2012/0922 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  EAHF
:
RoHS-
L2 (     17)
B1 B2 B3 D1 H1 H2 L1
[mm]
16 86 60 10 5.5 7 22 30
25 106 80 14 6.6 9 29 30
40 130 100 18 9 10.5 38 40
L2 T1 ß 1 CRC1)
[mm] [g]
16 20 3 2.5 1 60 1434903 EAHF-P1-16
25 20 4 2.5 1 100 1434904 EAHF-P1-25
40 20 4 4 1 160 1434905 EAHF-P1-40
1)  Festo  940 070     1
               .     .
New
2012/09 – Subject to change 23Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  EAHH
:
RoHS-
L2 (    17).
     B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 H1 H2 H3 L1
[mm]
16 77.2 60 10 45 5.5 38.3 34.6 20 43
25 102 80 14 59 6.6 52.3 50.6 32 44
40 119 100 18 76 9 64.5 56 36 54
L2 L3 T1 ß 1 CRC1)
[mm] [g]
16 20 30 3 2.5 1 80 1434906 EAHH-P1-16
25 20 30 4 2.5 1 150 1434907 EAHH-P1-25
40 20 40 4 4 1 240 1434908 EAHH-P1-40
1) Festo  940 070     1
     .     .
New
Subject to change – 2012/0924 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  EAHS
:
RoHS-
  .
L2 (    17).
B1 B2 B3 B4 D1
ø
H1 H2
[mm] e9
16 71 60 10 45 8 33 21
25 95 80 14 59 12 37.5 27
40 118 100 18 76 16 55 36.5
L1 L2 T1 ß 1 CRC1)
[mm] [g]
16 30 20 3 2.5 1 80 1434909 EAHS-P1-16
25 30 20 4 2.5 1 140 1434910 EAHS-P1-25
40 40 20 4 4 1 260 1434911 EAHS-P1-40
1) Festo  940 070     1
     .     .
New
2012/09 – Subject to change 25Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  EAHS :
RoHS-
B1 B2 B3 D1 H1 H2 H3 H4
[mm]
16 45 18 10 M4 35.9 29.8 18 15
25 59 26 14 M5 49 44 26 20
40 76 38 18 M6 66.9 60.8 38 27.5
L1 L2 L3 T1 ß 1 CRC1)
[mm] [g]
16 139 20 30 3 2.5 1 210 1434900 EAHA-P1-16
25 174 20 30 4 2.5 1 480 1434901 EAHA-P1-25
40 193.4 20 40 4 4 1 770 1434902 EAHA-P1-40
1) Festo  940 070     1
     .     .
New
Subject to change – 2012/0926 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...

 (plain bearing):
  PTFE  ,
RoHS-
2012/09 – Subject to change 27Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
  SNCS :
  PTFE
RoHS-
1   EPCO
2   EAHA
+ =
CN
ø
EP EX FL LT MS XC CRC1)
[mm] H7 +0.2 ±0.2 -E -B -EB [g]
40 12 12 16 25 16 17 321.7 350.7 371.7 386.2 2 125 174398 SNCS-40
1) Festo  940 070     2
      .               .
 SNCL :
  PTFE
RoHS-
1   EPCO
2   EAHA
+ =
CD
ø
EW FL L MR XC CRC1)
[mm] H9 h12 ±0.2 –0.5 -E -B -EB [g]
16 6 12 16 10 6 237 237 263 263 2 25 537791 SNCL-16
25 8 16 20 14 8 269.6 298 318 331 2 45 537793 SNCL-25
40 12 28 25 16 12 321.7 350.7 371.7 386.2 2 100 174405 SNCL-40
1) Festo  940 070     2
      .               .
New
Subject to change – 2012/0928 Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
  ,   EPCO
 SNCB :
  PTFE
RoHS-
1   EPCO
2   EAHA
+ =
CB EK
ø
FL L MR UB XC CRC1)
[mm] H14 e8 ±0.2 h14 -E -B -EB [g]
40 28 12 25 16 12 52 321.7 350.7 371.7 386.2 2 155 174391 SNCB-40
1)  Festo  940 070     2
      .               .
  –   :  (clevis foot)
  LBG    LQG